ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

8/30/2022 RMP22-007651 3301 CAMPBELL ST PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/30/2022 4728 ARBOR DR AMBULANCE CALL

8/30/2022 RMP22-007652 3705 PHEASANT DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/30/2022 2541 YARROW LN CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS

8/30/2022 2302 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

8/30/2022 4225 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL

8/30/2022 RMP22-007653 3710 MEADOW DR BURGLARY TO VEHICLE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/30/2022 RMP22-007655 3700 MEADOW DR BURGLARY TO VEHICLE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/30/2022 RMP22-007654 3725 WREN LN SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/30/2022 4879 WEBER DR AMBULANCE CALL

8/30/2022 5400(550) BLK ASTOR LN TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

8/30/2022 4732 ARBOR DR AMBULANCE CALL

8/30/2022 4702 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

8/30/2022 RMP22-007656 800 ROHLWING RD SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/30/2022 RMP22-007657 2317 PARK ST ANIMAL COMPLAINT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/30/2022 RMP22-007658 FULLE ST /JAY LN ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/30/2022 3939 WINNETKA AVE ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

8/30/2022 5450 ASTOR LN ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

8/30/2022 3939 WINNETKA AVE ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

8/30/2022 5450 ASTOR LN ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

8/30/2022 RMP22-007660 5104 TOLLVIEW DR SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/30/2022 3501 WELLINGTON CT AMBULANCE CALL

8/30/2022 4800 KIMBALL HILL DR WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

8/30/2022 2121 EUCLID AVE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

8/30/2022 RMP22-007662 1701 ALGONQUIN RD THEFT OF SERVICE REPORT WITH ARREST

8/31/2022 10:29:29 AM



Incident Date

8/30/2022

8/30/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022

8/30/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022

8/30/2022

Report Number
RMP22-007661
RMP22-007663

RMP22-007664

RMP22-007665

RMP22-007666

RMP22-007668
RMP22-007669
RMP22-007670

RMP22-007671

RMP22-007672
RMP22-007673
RMP22-007674
RMP22-007675
RMP22-007676

RMP22-007677
RMP22-007678

RMP22-007679

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1800 WINNETKA CIR
1775 ALGONQUIN RD
2850 GOLF RD

2604 KIRCHOFF RD

2300 CAMPBELL ST

1815 HICKS RD

4800 KIMBALL HILL DR
WEBER DR / CENTRAL RD
2406 ALGONQUIN RD
GEORGE ST/ ORIOLE LN
2403 BIRCH LN

PLUM GROVE DR/
MAGNOLIA DR

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2902 MEADOW DR

3900 OWL DR

3305 KIRCHOFF RD
1701 GOLF RD

3345 KIRCHOFF RD
3115 TOWN SQUARE DR
975 ROHLWING RD

5401 CHATEAU DR

APPROX LOC: 561 W
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

Incident

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

TRAFFIC STOP
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
ACCIDENT
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
PARKING COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ACCIDENT

STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 INFO
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/31/2022 10:29:29 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

8/30/2022

8/30/2022

8/30/2022
8/30/2022

8/30/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022

8/30/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022

RMP22-007680

RMP22-007682
RMP22-007681

RMP22-007684
RMP22-007683
RMP22-007685
RMP22-007686

RMP22-007687
RMP22-007688
RMP22-007689

APPROX LOC:5581
AMANDA CT

APPROX LOC: 1911
ALGONQUIN RD

3005 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 3636
ALGONQUIN RD

2602 ROHLWING RD
APPROX LOC: RAMP
1900 GOLF RD

4728 ARBOR DR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4732 ARBOR DR

5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2510 ALGONQUIN RD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

FIGHT
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

INFO

AMBULANCE CALL
DOMESTIC

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

8/31/2022 10:29:29 AM



