



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/30/2022	RMP22-007651	3301 CAMPBELL ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/30/2022		4728 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/30/2022	RMP22-007652	3705 PHEASANT DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/30/2022		2541 YARROW LN	CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	
8/30/2022		2302 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/30/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/30/2022	RMP22-007653	3710 MEADOW DR	BURGLARY TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/30/2022	RMP22-007655	3700 MEADOW DR	BURGLARY TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/30/2022	RMP22-007654	3725 WREN LN	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/30/2022		4879 WEBER DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/30/2022		5400(550) BLK ASTOR LN	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/30/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/30/2022		4702 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/30/2022	RMP22-007656	800 ROHLWING RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/30/2022	RMP22-007657	2317 PARK ST	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/30/2022	RMP22-007658	FULLE ST / JAY LN	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/30/2022		3939 WINNETKA AVE	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/30/2022		5450 ASTOR LN	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/30/2022		3939 WINNETKA AVE	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/30/2022		5450 ASTOR LN	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/30/2022	RMP22-007660	5104 TOLLVIEW DR	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/30/2022		3501 WELLINGTON CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/30/2022		4800 KIMBALL HILL DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/30/2022		2121 EUCLID AVE	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/30/2022	RMP22-007662	1701 ALGONQUIN RD	THEFT OF SERVICE	REPORT WITH ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/30/2022	RMP22-007661	1800 WINNETKA CIR	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/30/2022	RMP22-007663	1775 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
8/30/2022		2850 GOLF RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/30/2022	RMP22-007664	2604 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/30/2022		2300 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/30/2022	RMP22-007665	1815 HICKS RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/30/2022		4800 KIMBALL HILL DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	
8/30/2022	RMP22-007666	WEBER DR / CENTRAL RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/30/2022		2406 ALGONQUIN RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/30/2022	RMP22-007668	GEORGE ST / ORIOLE LN	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/30/2022	RMP22-007669	2403 BIRCH LN	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/30/2022	RMP22-007670	PLUM GROVE DR / MAGNOLIA DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/30/2022	RMP22-007671	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/30/2022		2902 MEADOW DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/30/2022	RMP22-007672	3900 OWL DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/30/2022	RMP22-007673	3305 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/30/2022	RMP22-007674	1701 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
8/30/2022	RMP22-007675	3345 KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/30/2022	RMP22-007676	3115 TOWN SQUARE DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/30/2022		975 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/30/2022	RMP22-007677	5401 CHATEAU DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/30/2022	RMP22-007678	APPROX LOC: 561 W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/30/2022	RMP22-007679	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/30/2022		APPROX LOC:5581 AMANDA CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/30/2022	RMP22-007680	APPROX LOC: 1911 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/30/2022	RMP22-007682	3005 KIRCHOFF RD	FIGHT	REPORT WITH ARREST
8/30/2022	RMP22-007681	APPROX LOC: 3636 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/30/2022	RMP22-007684	2602 ROHLWING RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/30/2022	RMP22-007683	APPROX LOC: RAMP	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/30/2022	RMP22-007685	1900 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/30/2022	RMP22-007686	4728 ARBOR DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/30/2022	RMP22-007687	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/30/2022	RMP22-007688	4732 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/30/2022	RMP22-007689	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/30/2022		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT